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Big 8 Softball Schedule 
2015 Schedule 

 
All single games are to start at 3:00 p.m. 

All doubleheaders are to start at 12:00 and 2:00 p.m. 
(First team listed in bold is the Home Team for that series) 

 
 

DOUBLES      SINGLES 
 
Saturday  3/7/15     Tuesday 3/10/15 
SRJC vs CRC      MJC vs CRC 
DVC vs MJC (will be played on Fri 3/6/15)   SRJC vs Delta 
Sierra vs Delta       SCC vs DVC 
ARC vs SCC      Sierra vs ARC 
 
Saturday  3/14/15     Tuesday 3/17/15 
CRC vs Delta      SCC vs CRC  
SCC vs MJC      ARC vs Delta 
ARC vs SRJC      Sierra vs MJC 
DVC vs Sierra  (will be played on Fri 3/13/15)  DVC vs SRJC 
 
Saturday  3/21/15     Tuesday 3/24/15 
CRC vs ARC (will be played on Fri 3/20/15)  CRC vs Sierra 
SCC vs Sierra      ARC vs DVC 
Delta vs DVC      SRJC vs SCC 
MJC vs SRJC      Delta vs MJC 
 
 
Saturday  3/28/15 
DVC vs CRC (will be played on Fri 3/27/15)    
Sierra vs SRJC     
MJC vs ARC     
Delta vs SCC 
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SINGLES      DOUBLES   
      
Tuesday 3/31/15     Friday 4/3/15 
CRC vs SRJC      CRC vs MJC 
MJC vs DVC      Delta vs SRJC (will be played on Sat 4/4/15) 
Delta vs Sierra     DVC vs SCC   
SCC vs ARC      ARC vs Sierra 
 
      
 
Tuesday 4/7/15     Saturday 4/11/15 
Delta vs CRC      CRC vs SCC (will be played on Thurs 4/9/15) 
MJC vs SCC      Delta vs ARC 
SRJC vs ARC      MJC vs Sierra 
Sierra vs DVC     SRJC vs DVC   
 
 
Tuesday 4/14/15     Saturday 4/18/15 
ARC vs CRC      Sierra vs CRC 
Sierra vs SCC      DVC vs ARC  (will be played on Fri 4/17/15) 
DVC vs Delta       SCC vs SRJC 
SRJC vs MJC      MJC vs Delta   
 
 
Tuesday 4/21/15 
CRC vs DVC      
SRJC vs Sierra     
ARC vs MJC     
SCC vs Delta 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


